
 2026
Payroll Input Affidavit

SCHEDULE
draft

Affidavits Due in

Auditor's Office

Two-Week Schedule By Noon Pay Date
Begin End Period

12/04/25 12/17/2025 2502260 December 19, 2025 Friday December 26, 2025 Holiday 12/24,12/25
12/18/25 12/31/2025 2602010 January 2, 2026 Friday January 9, 2026 Holiday 12/31,1/1 
01/01/26 1/14/2026 2602020 January 16, 2026 Friday January 23, 2026 Holiday 1/19
01/15/26 1/28/2026 2602030 January 30, 2026 Friday February 6, 2026
01/29/26 2/11/2026 2602040 February 13, 2026 Friday February 20, 2026 Holiday 2/16 
02/12/26 2/25/2026 2602050 February 27, 2026 Friday March 6, 2026
02/26/26 3/11/2026 2602060 March 13, 2026 Friday March 20, 2026
03/12/26 3/25/2026 2602070 March 27, 2026 Friday April 3, 2026
03/26/26 4/8/2026 2602080 April 10, 2026 Friday April 17, 2026
04/09/26 4/22/2026 2602090 April 24, 2026 Friday May 1, 2026  
04/23/26 5/6/2026 2602100 May 8, 2026 Friday May 15, 2026
05/07/26 5/20/2026 2602110 May 22, 2026 Friday May 29, 2026 Holiday 5/25 
05/21/26 6/3/2026 2602120 June 5, 2026 Friday June 12, 2026
06/04/26 6/17/2026 2602130 June 19, 2026 Friday June 26, 2026
06/18/26 7/1/2026 2602140 July 2, 2026 Thursday July 10, 2026 Holiday 7/3
07/02/26 7/15/2026 2602150 July 17, 2026 Friday July 24, 2026
07/16/26 7/29/2026 2602160 July 31, 2026 Friday August 7, 2026
07/30/26 8/12/2026 2602170 August 14, 2026 Friday August 21, 2026
08/13/26 8/26/2026 2602180 August 28, 2026 Friday September 4, 2026
08/27/26 9/9/2026 2602190 September 11, 2026 Friday September 18, 2026 Holiday 9/7
09/10/26 9/23/2026 2602200 September 25, 2026 Friday October 2, 2026
09/24/26 10/7/2026 2602210 October 9, 2026 Friday October 16, 2026
10/08/26 10/21/2026 2602220 October 23, 2026 Friday October 30, 2026
10/22/26 11/4/2026 2602230 November 6, 2026 Friday November 13, 2026 Holiday 11/11
11/05/26 11/18/2026 2602240 November 18, 2026 Wednesday November 25, 2026 Holiday 11/26,11/27
11/19/26 12/2/2026 2602250 December 4, 2026 Friday December 11, 2026
12/03/26 12/16/2026 2602260 December 18, 2026 Friday December 23, 2026 Holiday 12/24,12/25

Regular Pay Schedule.xls2026


	2026

